Rule for: Hospital Construction
Type of Rule: Repeal
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking

10A NCAC 13B .6001 - .6002 are proposed for repeal as follows:

© 00 N oo o B~ W N P

[y
o

SECTION .6000 - PHYSICAL PLANT

10A NCAC 13B .6001 LOCATION
10A NCAC 13B .6002 = ROADS AND PARKING

History Note:

Authority G.S. 131E-79;
Eff. January 1, 1996. 1996;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.

Exhibit D/4
7/5/2017


pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
1

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
Rule for: Hospital Construction                                                                         Exhibit D/4
Type of Rule: Repeal                                                                                              7/5/2017
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking


Rule for: Hospital Construction
Type of Rule: Repeal
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

10A NCAC 13B .6104 is proposed for repeal as follows:

10A NCAC 13B .6104 ACCESS AND SAFETY

History Note:

Authority G.S. 131E-79;
Eff. January 1, 1996- 1996;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.

Exhibit D/4
7/5/2017


pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
2

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
Rule for: Hospital Construction                                                                         Exhibit D/4
Type of Rule: Repeal                                                                                              7/5/2017
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking


Rule for: Hospital Construction REVISED
Type of Rule: Repeal

Exhibit D/4

MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking 8/1/2017

1 10A NCAC 13B .6201 - .6206 are proposed for repeal as follows:
2
3 SECTION .6200 - CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS
4
5 10ANCAC13B .6201 MEDICAL, SURGICAL AND POST-PARTUM CARE UNIT
6 10ANCAC13B .6202 SPECIAL CARE UNIT
7  10ANCAC 13B .6203 NEONATAL LEVEL I AND LEVEL Il NURSERY UNIT
8 10ANCAC 13B .6204 NEONATAL LEVEL 11l AND LEVEL IV NURSERY
9 10ANCAC13B .6205 PSYCHIATRIC UNIT

10 10ANCAC 13B .6206 SURGICAL DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS

11

12 History Note:  Authority G.S. 131E-79;

13 Eff. January 1, 1996;

14 Amended Eff. November 1, 2004- 2004;

15 Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.



pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
Rule for: Hospital Construction                                                                         REVISED
Type of Rule: Repeal                    								       Exhibit D/4                                                                           
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking		                                                             8/1/2017

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
3


Rule for: Hospital Construction
Type of Rule: Repeal
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

10A NCAC 13B

10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B

10A NCAC 13B .

10A NCAC 13B

History Note:

.6208 - .6227 are proposed for repeal as follows:

6208 OBSTETRICAL DEPARTMENT SERVICES
6209 EMERGENCY SERVICES

6210 IMAGING SERVICES

6211 LABORATORY SERVICES

6212 MORGUE

6213 PHARMACY SERVICES

6214 DIETARY SERVICES

6215  ADMINISTRATION

6216 MEDICAL RECORDS SERVICES

6217 CENTRAL MEDICAL AND SURGICAL SUPPLY SERVICES
6218 GENERAL STORAGE

6219 LAUNDRY SERVICES

6220 PHYSICAL REHABILITATION SERVICES
6221 ENGINEERING SERVICES

6222 WASTE PROCESSING

6223 DETAILS AND FINISHES

6224 ELEVATOR REQUIREMENTS

6225 MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS

6226 PLUMBING AND OTHER PIPING SYSTEMS REQUIREMENTS
6227 ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS

Authority G.S. 131E-79;

Eff. January 1, 1996;
Amended July 1, 1996; 1996;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.

REVISED
Exhibit D/4
8/1/2017


pdbarbry
Typewritten Text

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
Rule for: Hospital Construction                                                                         REVISED                                                                     
Type of Rule: Repeal                                                                                          Exhibit D/4                                                                                      
MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking		                                                             8/1/2017

pdbarbry
Typewritten Text
4


	Exhibit D-4 10A NCAC 13B .6001-.6002
	SECTION .6000 - PHYSICAL PLANT
	10A NCAC 13B .6001 LOCATION
	10A NCAC 13B .6002 ROADS AND PARKING


	Exhibit D-4 10A NCAC 13B .6104
	10A NCAC 13B .6104 ACCESS AND SAFETY

	Exhibit D-4 10A NCAC 13B .6201-.6207
	SECTION .6200 - CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6201 MEDICAL, SURGICAL AND POST-PARTUM CARE UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6202 SPECIAL CARE UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6203 NEONATAL LEVEL I AND LEVEL II NURSERY UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6204 NEONATAL LEVEL III AND LEVEL iv NURSERY
	10A NCAC 13B .6205 PSYCHIATRIC UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6206 SURGICAL DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6207 OUTPATient surgical facilities


	Exhibit D-4 10A NCAC 13B .6209-.6227
	10A NCAC 13B .6209 EMERGENCY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6210 IMAGING SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6211 LABORATORY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6212 MORGUE
	10A NCAC 13B .6213 PHARMACY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6214 DIETARY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6215 ADMINISTRATION
	10A NCAC 13B .6216 MEDICAL RECORDS SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6217 CENTRAL MEDICAL AND SURGICAL SUPPLY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6218 GENERAL STORAGE
	10A NCAC 13B .6219 LAUNDRY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6220 PHYSICAL REHABILITATION SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6221 ENGINEERING SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6222 WASTE PROCESSING
	10A NCAC 13B .6223 DETAILS AND FINISHES
	10A NCAC 13B .6224 ELEVATOR REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6225 MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6226 PLUMBING AND OTHER PIPING SYSTEMS REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6227 ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS

	Exhibit D-4 10A NCAC 13B .6201-.6206.pdf
	SECTION .6200 - CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6201 MEDICAL, SURGICAL AND POST-PARTUM CARE UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6202 SPECIAL CARE UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6203 NEONATAL LEVEL I AND LEVEL II NURSERY UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6204 NEONATAL LEVEL III AND LEVEL iv NURSERY
	10A NCAC 13B .6205 PSYCHIATRIC UNIT
	10A NCAC 13B .6206 SURGICAL DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS


	Exhibit D-4 10A NCAC 13B .6208-.6227.pdf
	10A NCAC 13B .6208 obstetrical department services
	10A NCAC 13B .6209 EMERGENCY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6210 IMAGING SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6211 LABORATORY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6212 MORGUE
	10A NCAC 13B .6213 PHARMACY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6214 DIETARY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6215 ADMINISTRATION
	10A NCAC 13B .6216 MEDICAL RECORDS SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6217 CENTRAL MEDICAL AND SURGICAL SUPPLY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6218 GENERAL STORAGE
	10A NCAC 13B .6219 LAUNDRY SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6220 PHYSICAL REHABILITATION SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6221 ENGINEERING SERVICES
	10A NCAC 13B .6222 WASTE PROCESSING
	10A NCAC 13B .6223 DETAILS AND FINISHES
	10A NCAC 13B .6224 ELEVATOR REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6225 MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6226 PLUMBING AND OTHER PIPING SYSTEMS REQUIREMENTS
	10A NCAC 13B .6227 ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS




