# Exhibit D/4 7/5/2017

### Rule for: Hospital Construction Type of Rule: Repeal MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking

1	10A NCAC 13B .60016002 are proposed for repeal as follows:
2	
3	SECTION .6000 - PHYSICAL PLANT
4	
5	10A NCAC 13B .6001 LOCATION
6	10A NCAC 13B .6002 ROADS AND PARKING
7	
8	History Note: Authority G.S. 131E-79;
9	Eff. January 1, <del>1996.</del> <u>1996;</u>
10	Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.

## Exhibit D/4 7/5/2017

#### Rule for: Hospital Construction Type of Rule: Repeal MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking

7

1	10A NCAC 13H	3 .6104 is	s proposed for repeal as follows:
2			
3	10A NCAC 13	B .6104	ACCESS AND SAFETY
4			
5	History Note:	Author	ity G.S. 131E-79;
6		Eff. Jai	nuary 1, <del>1996.</del> <u>1996;</u>

Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.

#### Rule for: Hospital Construction Type of Rule: Repeal

**MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking** 

REVISED Exhibit D/4 8/1/2017

1	10A NCAC 13B .62016206 are proposed for repeal as follows:				
2					
3		SECTION .6200 - CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS			
4					
5	10A NCAC 13B .62	201 MEDICAL, SURGICAL AND POST-PARTUM CARE UNIT			
6	10A NCAC 13B .62	202 SPECIAL CARE UNIT			
7	10A NCAC 13B .62	203 NEONATAL LEVEL I AND LEVEL II NURSERY UNIT			
8	10A NCAC 13B .62	204 NEONATAL LEVEL III AND LEVEL IV NURSERY			
9	10A NCAC 13B .62	205 PSYCHIATRIC UNIT			
10	10A NCAC 13B .62	206 SURGICAL DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS			
11					
12	History Note: Au	uthority G.S. 131E-79;			
13	Eff. January 1, 1996;				
14	Ar	mended Eff. November 1, <del>2004.</del> <u>2004;</u>			
15	<u>Re</u>	epealed Eff. January 1, 2018.			

#### Rule for: Hospital Construction Type of Rule: Repeal

27

### MCC Action: Initiate Rulemaking

REVISED Exhibit D/4 8/1/2017

1	10A NCAC 13B .6208	6227 are proposed for repeal as follows:
2		
3	10A NCAC 13B .6208	OBSTETRICAL DEPARTMENT SERVICES
4	10A NCAC 13B .6209	EMERGENCY SERVICES
5	10A NCAC 13B .6210	IMAGING SERVICES
6	10A NCAC 13B .6211	LABORATORY SERVICES
7	10A NCAC 13B .6212	MORGUE
8	10A NCAC 13B .6213	PHARMACY SERVICES
9	10A NCAC 13B .6214	DIETARY SERVICES
10	10A NCAC 13B .6215	ADMINISTRATION
11	10A NCAC 13B .6216	MEDICAL RECORDS SERVICES
12	10A NCAC 13B .6217	CENTRAL MEDICAL AND SURGICAL SUPPLY SERVICES
13	10A NCAC 13B .6218	GENERAL STORAGE
14	10A NCAC 13B .6219	LAUNDRY SERVICES
15	10A NCAC 13B .6220	PHYSICAL REHABILITATION SERVICES
16	10A NCAC 13B .6221	ENGINEERING SERVICES
17	10A NCAC 13B .6222	WASTE PROCESSING
18	10A NCAC 13B .6223	DETAILS AND FINISHES
19	10A NCAC 13B .6224	ELEVATOR REQUIREMENTS
20	10A NCAC 13B .6225	MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS
21	10A NCAC 13B .6226	PLUMBING AND OTHER PIPING SYSTEMS REQUIREMENTS
22	10A NCAC 13B .6227	ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
23		
24	History Note: Autho	rity G.S. 131E-79;
25	Eff. Jo	anuary 1, 1996;
26	Amen	ded July 1, <del>1996;</del> <u>1996;</u>
~=	~	1.1500.1

Repealed Eff. January 1, 2018.